BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
SNACKS

BEVERAGES
DESERTS
SALAD
MID MORNING
EVENING

CARE 365 IN HOUSE MENU
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MILK RICE
e Lunu Miris / Seeni Sambal / Curry

STEAMED RICE (RED/ WHITE)
« Curry / Eggs / Coconut Sambal

SLICED BREAD (WHITE/BROWN/ TOASTED)
« Egg / Dhal Curry / Coconut sambol / Jam / Butter

STEAMED MANIOC / SWEET POTATO
« Grated Coconut / Coconut sambal

NOODLES
« Egg Curry / Chicken curry / Seeni sambal

DOSA / WADA / PAROTA
« Egg Curry /Sambaru Curry / Coconut sambal

STRING HOPPERS / POL ROTI
« Potato curry / Coconut sambal / Dhal Curry

TEMPERED CHICKPEA / MUNG BEANS
« Created coconut / Soya meet Curry

ADD ON

« Kola Kenda
« Oatmeal
« Cornflakes / Cereal with Milk

« Seasonal Fruits

Breakfast Serving time - 7.30am - 9.30am
Morning tea time - Tea, Milk Tea or Fruit juice served with biscuits
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STEAMED RICE (RED / WHITE)

« Two Vegetable curries

« Chicken Curry / Fish Curry / Stew
«Egg Curry / Boiled Egg / Omlet / Prawns
« Salad or Kola Mallum + Papadam

YELLOW RICE / FRIED RICE

« Deviled Chicken
« Tempered Potato / Batu Moju / Chili Paste / Chutney

DUMB BIRIYANI ( CHICKEN / FISH )
« Butter Chicken / Masala Curry / Tofu Curry

DESERTS :

. Jelly

e lce Cream

« Cut Fruits

e Yogurt

« Pudding

« Curd with Honey

Lunch Serving time - 12.30pm - 2.00pm
Evening tea time - Tea, Milk Tea / Coffee served with biscuits /Cake
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CARE 365
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SLICED BREAD (WHITE / BROWN)

«Egg curry/ Chicken Curry / Fish Curry
e Jam / Butter

HOPPERS / EGG HOPPERS

« Gravy
e Lunu Miris / Seeni Sambal

SOUP (CHICKEN / EGG / MUSHROOM)
e« Garlic Bread & Butter

STRING HOPPERS / PITTU

« Potato Curry / Dhal Curry
e Lunu Miris / Seeni Sambal

BOILED VEGETABLES
« Sausages / BBQ Chicken / Toast bread

NOODLES / PENI PASTA / MACARONI
«Egg curry/ Chicken Curry / Fish Curry

KOTTU ROTI / PIZZA
«Egg curry/ Chicken Curry / Fish Curry

DESERTS :
«Jelly / Ice Cream / Cut Fruits / Yogurt

Dinner Serving time - 7.30pm - 9pm
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DRINKS & BEVERAGES

«Tea

« Mllk tea

e white milk

e nescafe

« coffee

e milk coffee
«iced coffee
 bottle of water
e mango juice

e Orange juice

« water melon juice
«lime juice

« king coconut

e coca cola

e sprite

o fanta

e ginger beer
e cream soda

150
300
200
250
250
450
500
200
750
650
650
550
350

250
250
250
300
300

SNACKS

e Club sandwich

o french fries

e biscuits

e roti sandwich
(chicken/egg/fish)
o drumstick

e burger

e egg rofi

o fish roti

e Butter Cake

Prior booking is required for visitors ordering breakfast, Lunch, Dinner.
Additional EXTRA food and beverages are available on request for in house

guests and visitors depending on the availability.
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1250
1250
350
250

500
750
250
250
350

Some food items are available only for customized packages & package C.
Payment for additional food is required prior to booking.



